REF: C	== C12190129	12/KEF31	2 Spe	risk betruction:
0				
Hui Pay	C11		1	Date/Time: 10.9.219 11.039.1
0	1	Sill to:		
5mm 33	INV/MV/CS		Insured:	SMG 1147m 647 511
mes Autolus	hon		Tel	647 511
bare # 02-0	4			
8395718000		Claim No:	SNM 190	104231102
		Excess:		
				D.O.A. 8-9.2019
REV 24 HRS		Yuti	V	H.O.D. Endpressucot:
estruction (V	Estimate			
A. W.				
ily too				
40h Can	from (Red: 2	78015	31%)
	Hui Pay 1 OD RESTEVAT Smm 33 ML 5 Autolu Drive # 02-0 8395718000 REV 24 HRS 11.22 Autolu Personal Autolu REV 24 HRS	ASSIGNMEN THE Pay of C11 ASSIGNMEN TOD RESTEVATENVIMVICS Som m 3317 MAY # 02-04 8395718000 REV 24 HRS II. 22 A Perzon Contracted: III. 22 A Perzon Contracted: III. 24 A Perzon Contracted: III. 24 A Perzon Contracted: III. 25 A Perzon Contracted: III. 25 A Perzon Contracted: III. 26 A Perzon Contracted: III. 27 A Perzon Contracted: III. 28 A Perzon Contracted: III. 20 A Perzon Contracted: III. 28 A Perzon	ASSIGNMENT (Office) () Hui Pay of C11 Bill to: /OD RES/EVA/INV/MV/CS Smm 3317 Mus Autolution Drive # 02-04 8395718000 Claim No: Excess: REV 24 HRS II. 22 a.m. Person Contacted. Yuki	ASSIGNMENT (Office) () Hui Pay of C11 Bill to: OD RES / EVA / RNV / MV / CS Smm 3317 Insured: Mus Autolution Tel: Dive # 02-04 8395718000 Claim No: SNM Mb Excess: Excess: Mus

MININA

ASS. REC. BY:	ja	REF CS C	219015942	- KEF312	Spec	cial last, rections
	rune Tang Hui	Phy of				Dete/Fane: 10.9.2019 11.034
To Inspect Vehi at Workshop m/	TPRES/ODE Str GAMMLS	Autolution	MV / CS	to:	Insured: Tel:	SMG 1147m 647 511
	Presingage			2011/10/10/10/20	VM Kb	no 4231(0)
Sum Insured: Make of Velt: (Client's Record)		my"		Excess:	1	D.O.A. 8-9. 2019
Date/Time: 10.	9-19 11.70	HRS 2-M Person Con	incled:	Yuti	V	H.O.D. Endyrsement:
Date/Time	Action/Instruction SMG_TIATM_: SMM_SUK_CX		limate			
1/11	86401	Cion from	1 (R)	ed: 27	R015	31%)

MINIM

Kenneth REF: 672/	Page 1997
A	SSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: Shin 3314 Yr Regn: 06, 15
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
OD / P / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: [Long Shotth co 1496
at Workshop m/s Ca Time,	
of	C. D D. D
Insured:	Eng/No: T/Radio: Insured / Std / N1 / NA
Policy No.	
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Indeder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 185/ Zom . F
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: F: 185/ 70015
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	
repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Bal. or Market Value:	Eroni
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bail C
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bail S mm R/Bail mm
Est. Repairs: 62 days Res.: Yes or No	DOA PIGUE
Lum Sum: /-B./% 3 Val.: Yes or No	0.0.1 6/76/9
The state of the s	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date:Person Contacted: Venicle: IN / OUT	The HIC I Charles
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
- The pass to	
RECEI	VED 0 1 MOV 2019
Duran see	
Data/Time, File Pass 107 Prell, Report Da	ys Of Repair: 2
111111 11101111111111111111111111111111	survey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Secretary of the secret	Transportation:
Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$)_5-RS_SI
Barret 5	Interview (\$) Fixed
Report Format:	
(2)	tech invs (3
Lump(S)m / I.B.I: (S 640 - ,	Tech Invs (\$) Ones Weekend (\$

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Authled	Status	
Main	10 Sep 2019		10 Sep 2019 11:03 Assign				New Ass Cancel	ignment Case
	Main	Re	ference	Cla	m Details	Docum	ents	Show All
The Part of the Part of	UBFOLDER DET	AILS				[Cr	eated by ir	nsurer]
Insured:				and the second second				
Main Clair Vehicle Re			HAFIZ BIN ABO		Late Tar Prince and Tark	lan.		
Claim Typ		SMM3			te of Loss:		08/09/2019 15:00 - :59	
Network to the Laboratory	eg. No. (Insured):	12.00	NM19D204231		icy/Cover Note No.:	DM	DMPCSN18385718000	
A STATE OF	eg. Hot (Insured).	SMUII	4771		icy No. (Claimant):	550	00	
Repairer:		Cartim	es Autolution (F		ng Drive #02-04 Aut		100	
Handling !	Insurer:	China 1) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - 1			Irene Tay Hui
Adjuster:		LKK Au	to Consultants	Pte Ltd (HQ)	Tel: 6256-3561	Final Rpt due	19/09/20	19]
Adj Asg. R	temarks:	PLEASE	SURVEY AND RE	VERT		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		-
ASSOCIA	ATED MAIL REC	EIVED				View A	di Cor	npose Case Mail
There are	no mail for this c	ase.						
E ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	•			2 27 2	29.5 1 9		
Due Da		3 3 TOURS	200	U 01.700.	7,000,000		eate New Tas	3333434
No results	10000000	Type Task G	roup Subjec	Handler	Assigned By	Completed Or	Crea	ted On Done

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 10 September 2019 10:48 AM

To:

claims@cartimes.com.sg; assignments; Admin A

Subject:

FW: OUR REF; SNM19D204231-SMG1147M-THP - FW: SMM 331 Y (D.O.A

08/09/2019) - (YOUR REF: SMG 1147 M) - PRI

Attachments:

PRI (CHINA TAIPING).docx

Dear Sir/Mam (LKK).

We refer to the above matter.

Please assist to get your surveyor to conduct PRI.

Regards.

Irene Tay

Executive

Claims Department (Motor Division)

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896192 | F (65) 62247478/62247175

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Claims Dept of CTI

Sent: Monday, September 9, 2019 5:06 PM

To: Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>; Alfred Toh <alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chee So Chow

<sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>; claims@cartimes.com.sg

Subject: OUR REF; SNM19D204231-SMG1147M-THP - FW: SMM 331 Y (D.O.A 08/09/2019) - (YOUR REF: SMG 1147

M) - PRI

Dear Irene,

Please conduct PRS for SMM331Y.

Note: officer in charge - Irene Tay 63896192.

Thank you

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID (65) 63896116 | F: (65) 62247175

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer. This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: claims@cartimes.com.sg [mailto:claims@cartimes.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, September 09, 2019 3:01 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI

Cc: Don

Subject: RE: SMM 331 Y (D.O.A 08/09/2019) - (YOUR REF: SMG 1147 M) - PRI

Dear Claims,

Attached is the PRI for vehicle SMM 331 Y. Kindly arrange for surveyor as the vehicle is already in workshop. Thanks.

Regards,

Yuki Peck



CarTimes Autolution Pte Ltd

160 Sin Ming Drive AutoCity #02-04 Singapore 575722 Tel 6471 5111

www.cartimes.com.sg

Journey Together



108 Six Ming Cover. Autochy 467-64 Bingapowe 975772 3#: 6471 5311 Email: Lta-magicartenes com sig

Reg No. 201005716G

Our Ref: SMM 331 Y

Your Ref: SMG 1147 M

9TH SEPT 2019

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 BY EMAIL ONLY (claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com)

Dear Sir,

RE: PROPERTY DAMAGE CLAIM

CLAIMANT: ABDUL HAFIZ BIN ABD BASHIR
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMM 331 Y & SMG 1147 M along JALAN BUKIT CHAGAR ON 08/09/2019

- We act for ABDUL HAFIZ BIN ABD BASHIR, the owner of motor vehicle no. SMM 331 Y, which
 was involved in the aforesaid accident.
- We hereby give you NOTICE that we are claiming against your insured motor vehicle no. SMG 1147 M for damages, costs and disbursements as a result of your insured driver's negligence.
- Kindly let us know if you wish to conduct a pre-repair inspection on our client's motor vehicle at M/s Cartimes Autolution at 160 Sin Ming Drive #02-04 Autocity Singapore 575722 and kindly arrange with Ms YUKI at 6471 5111.
- If we do not here from you within the next two (2) working days, we shall advice our client to
 proceed with their own inspection and repairs.

Yours Sincerely

Ms YUKI TEL 6471 5111

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	910D	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	SMM331Y	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	09 Sep 2019	
Vehicle Make:	HONDA	
Vehicle Model:	SHUTTLE 1.5G CVT	
Primary Colour:	Red	
Manufacturing Year:	2019	
Engine No.:	L15B6002380	
Chassis No.:	GK82002005	
Maximum Power Output:	97.0 kW (130 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$20,029,00	
Original Registration Date:	14 Jun 2019	
First Registration Date:	14 Jun 2019	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$10.041.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details	# ANN T 4 AN	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	13 Jun 2029	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$7.530.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details	(70)707077	
COE Expiry Date:	13 Jun 2029	
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$30,009.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$29.292.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$36,822.00	
The information contained bounds to account the same of the same o	:2001n = 11 f	

The information contained herein is correct as at 09 Sep 2019

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	09/09/2019 13:59	
Date Of Accident	08/09/2019 17:20	
Exact Location Of Accident	JALAN BUKIT CHAGAR	
Country/State of Loss	MALAYSIA/JOHOR DARUL TAKZIM	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Marrie Bourse House		

Country Country of Loss	MALAYSIA/JOHOR DARUL TAKZIM	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	THE RESERVE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMM331Y	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	ABDUL HAFIZ BIN ABD BASHIR	
NRIC No	S8604910D	
Email Address	RONALDGIGI@GMAIL.COM	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96484315	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96484315	
Vehicle Particulars		

Manufacturer	HONDA

Model SHUTTLE-1.5 G CVT (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category PRIVATE HIRE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number SD19V07743/VPL/R00

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver ABDUL HAFIZ BIN ABD BASHIR

 NRIC No
 \$8604910D

 Date Of Birth
 22/02/1986

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 08/12/2006

Driving Experience 12 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96484315

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-96484315

EMail Address RONALDGIGI@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 805C KEAT HONG CLOSE #17-64

Postcode

683805

OWNER

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: UNKNOW

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes.Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

JURONG DIVISION HO

Police Station Address

ROAD: 2 JURONG WEST AVENUE 5 , POSTCODE: 649482 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 18007910000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

NO

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMG1147M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HYUNDAI ELANTRA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please raport correctly the details of the accident to speed up the clases process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudsate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 5. The report will be forwarded by the injurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Appetiation of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by insurenced parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying usit and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquines by me;
 - (iv) administering my stains (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes").
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (ii) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sized outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shaced / disclosed:
 - 11 to all insurers and/or any other third parties that asset in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - Till for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Foliophological Signature
Date & Time: 69/07/2017

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name 1974 (5)

NRIC/FIN NO.: 587242010

Sketch Plan #2

ETCH PLAN	Jolan Bukit	Chagar
		A - SMN 331 Y.
	1	B-5m6 1147 M
	ACCIDENT.	
Refer to police reg		
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing porticula	rs are true in every respect.	&r.
Pulcyhelder's Sgnature Date & Time: EIG DR SOLS	Oriver's Signature (if sever is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: YHK: NBIC/FIN No: SS(124205 D)





1 of 3

Report No. J/20190908/7040

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Jurong Division HQ 2 Jurong West Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 649482

Tel No:1800-7910000

Date/Time Report Made 08/09/2019 22:40	Vide Re	port No.		Station Diary No.	
Name Of Informant	Address	3			
ABDUL HAFIZ BIN ABD BASHIR	APT BLK 805C KEAT HONG CLOSE #17-64 SINGAPORE 683805				
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S8604910D	Contact Home/C		Mobile: 96484315		
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email A	ddress gi@gmail.c	om		
Occupation	Sex	Age	Date of Birth	Race	
IO AT SMRT	Male	33	22/02/1986	Indian	
Institution/School Name	Language English				
Date/Time Of Incident 08/09/2019 17:15 - 08/09/2019 17:30		Of Inciden	t at Bukit Chagar to	wards JB CIQ.	
Briof details					

Brief details.

On 08/09/2019 at 1715 hrs, my wife and I were in a car, SMM 331Y, red Honda Shuttle. The traffic was heavy. I had turned right at a controlled signalised junction, into a road at Bukit Chagar towards JB CIQ. My car was stationary. At that time, I felt a jerk and heard a bang and I asked what happened. My wife, Ms Siti Syahirah, who was at the back of the car at that time, informed me that the car behind had knocked against my car. I stepped out of the car and the third party driver, identified himself as Mr Teng, (hp 96176926), driver of a red Hyundai Elantra bearing plate no SMG 1147M, also stepped out and reaffirmed that he had knocked against the right rear of my car. I checked my car to see some white

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Not applicable	The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 08/09/2019 22:40
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
Authorities Charles	

Authentication Stamp





2 of 3

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. J/20190908/7040

scratch marks on the right rear of my car. When I got back into my car, I felt a pain in my back and my wife was complaining of back pain and she felt dizzy. I decided to make a police report for insurance claim purposes.

Suspect			COLUMN TO SERVICE
Person Name	Mr Teng		
Gender	Male	Age	50-60
Race	Chinese	Language	Chinese
Mobile No	96176926	Complexion	Fair
Build	Plump	Height About	170cm
Hair Colour	Black	Relation To Informant	Third party driver
Victim		THE PERSON	
Person Name	ABDUL HAFIZ BIN ABD BASH	IR	
ID Type	NRIC NO	ID No	S8604910D
Gender	Male	Age	33
Race	Indian	Language	English
Occupation	IO AT SMRT	Address Type	
Address	APT BLK 805C KEAT HONG CLOSE #17-64 SINGAPORE 683805	Mobile No	96484315
Is Informant A	Yes		

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Not applicable	The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 08/09/2019 22:40
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	





3 of 3

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. J/20190908/7040

Person Name	Siti Syahirah Bte Sunaryo		
ID Type	NRIC NO	ID No	S8740088C
Gender	Female	Age	31
Race	Javanese	Language	English
Occupation	Management executive	Address	805C Keat Hong Close #17-64 SINGAPORE 683805
Mobile No	96484316	Relation To Informant	wife

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:

Not applicable

Signature Of Informant:
The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.

Date/Time:
08/09/2019 22:40

Officer In-Charge Of Case:

Classification Of Case:



Vehicle No.SMM331Y

Car Model: HONDA SHUTTLE

DESCRIPTION			PAIRER MATE(SS)		SURVEYORS ADJUSTMENT(SS)
REAR BUMPER REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINNER X 2 REAR TOWING COVER REAR END PANEL REAR END PANEL TOP GANISH KEY ENTTENA SMART BUZZER REAR TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP REAR TAILLAMP LH & RH		KICKKICK!	1309.00 260.00 105.00 551.00 195.00 165.00 195.00 230.00	メメメ	
	20%	\$	4,210.00 842.00 3,368.00		
Special Nett_items REAR BUMPER CLIP (1SET)	n	- S - S	60.00	X	70
		\$ 3	3,428.00		

Nos Norhain Mismy Ath Pany Rdg,

EIOC Alife Committees hence notify

- · To present personal or spent parties
- + To digray damages carried during microsy
- Parts prices are tubjest in stock-mater
- . Deligners surrey them a "Hilborn Proposite" been
- * No Report and Control of the Paris
- Supplication began run for uninered and a subset is few storage from educated Concepts.

Vehicle No. SMM331Y Car Model: HONDA SHUTTLE

5/N	DESCRIPTION	REPAIRER'S ESTIMATE	
	LABOUR		
1	To remove the affected parts & fittings to commence repairs; replace damaged parts and components	\$	600.00
2	To supply paint materials, expandable items & putty, respray paint on parts replaced & repaired	\$	500.00
3	To remove and re-fix wiring and check all electrical components at damaged areas for proper functions	-\$	50.00
4	To remove & refit reverse camera , reverse sensor check for proper function	\$	45.00
	Labour Total :	\$	1,195.00
	TOTAL (PARTS & LABOUR):	\$	4,623.00

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19015992/KTF3N2

Date:

08/11/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMPCSN18385718000

Claimant Vehicle No :

SMM331Y

Insured Vehicle No :

SMG1147M

Date of Loss:

08/09/2019

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim

SNM19D204231C02

No: (THP)

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SMM331Y

Make & Model:

HONDA SHUTTLE, 1.5 (A) 14/06/2019 (Man. Year: 2019) Engine No: Chassis No: L15B6002380 GK82002005

Reg. Date: Colour:

Metallic Red 1496 cc Odometer:

8386 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition: Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

185/70R15

Rear Tyre Size:

185/70R15

Front Left Side:

Yokohama 9 mm

Rear Left Side:

Yokohama 9 mm

Front Right Side:

Yokohama 9 mm

Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 9 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	3,428.00	0.00	3,428.00	100.00
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,195.00	640.00	555.00	46.44
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	4,623.00	640.00	3,983.00	86.16

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

10/09/2019

Date Inspected:

10/09/2019 Inspected At:

Cartimes Autolution (HQ)

160 Sin Ming Drive #02-04 Autocity

Singapore 575722

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen		(Last Synchronised: 08 Nov 2019)
Parts:	N/A	HONDA SHUTTLE 1.5 (A) (Model not available in database)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted,	no print-code for SMM331Y)
Validity:		es are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info	: Items/values no	ot in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Reco	mm	end	prd	Parts
	,, , ,, , ,		F-10.1	0113

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Repair	1,309.00 FL	*-FL
2	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINNER	Serviceable	260.00 FL	*-FL
3	1		*REAR TOWING COVER	Serviceable	105.00 FL	*-FL
4	1		*REAR END PANEL	Repair	551.00 FL	*-FL
5	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GANISH	Serviceable	195.00 FL	*-FL
6	1		*KEY ENTTENA	Serviceable	165.00 FL	*-FL
7	1		*SMART BUZZER	Serviceable	195.00 FL	*-FL
8	1		*REAR TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	Serviceable	230.00 FL	*-FL
9	2		*REAR TAILLAMP LH & RH	Serviceable	1,200.00 FL	*-FL
10	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIP	Not Necessary	60.00 FS	*-FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=SpcN	ett. L=ListItemDisc.	-		
				Sub Total (S\$)	4,270.00	0.00
			- List Item Discount on L It	ems 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	842.00	0.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,428.00	0.00
			Report was unsubmitted du	ring this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items	227		
1	TO REMOVE THE AFFECTED PARTS & FITTINGS TO COMMENCE REPAIRS; REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS AND COMPONENTS	New	600.00	200.00
2	TO SUPPLY PAINT MATERIALS, EXPANDABLE ITEMS & PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT ON PARTS REPLACED & REPAIRED	New	500.00	440.00
3	TO REMOVE AND RE-FIX WIRING AND CHECK ALL ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS AT DAMAGED AREAS FOR PROPER FUNCTIONS	New	50.00	0.00
4	TO REMOVE & REFIT REVERSE CAMERA, REVERSE SENSOR CHECK FOR PROPER FUNCTION	New	45.00	0.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	1,195.00	640.00
	Report was unsubmitted duri	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >